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Anchor Kit, Sheetroc,#10 screw

ANCHOR SIZE 1/4 X1, SCREW SIZE 10 X 1-1/4 HWH, HEAD
SIZE 5/16 HEX

[tem#: 540-AK100

Plastic anchor kit for sheet rock applications. Kit includes 100 anchors, 100 screws
and 1 masonry bit

Product Features & Benefits

o
e Plastic anchor kit for sheet rock applications
e Includes 100 Anchors, 100 Screws and 1 masonry bit
e Handy container
Specifications -

Includes 5/16 in. Drill Bit

Size #10 x 1-1/4 in.

Ducted or Ductless Both Ducted and Ductless

Order Info

UPC 0095247401000
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Primary UoM

Primary Depth (inches)
Primary Width (inches)
Primary Height (inches)
Primary Weight (lbs)
Quick Ship Flag

Order Multiple
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Anchor Kit, Sheetroc,#10 screw

Pack

6.75

3.38

1.5

118

No

212



